Name
MEN

WONG Alexander
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten
CASWELL Jason
FISHER Charles
MCcBRIDE Richard
WILLIAMS David
KUDRYAVTSEV Yuriy
MCcBRIDE Joshua
ZEESHAN Zeeshan
BHATTI Barjinder
CASWELL Brant
CHENG Gong (luke)
ZHOU Yan
PANKIEWICZ Robert
PAREDES Raymundo
WANG Ao

WESLAKE Jonathan
XIE Ouye

SHAO Kevin

ZANG Hondga

LI Ming Kang

LI Kevin

WOMEN
BOYD Maddy

CHANG Yu-Chaun
SHAO Eileen

BIB #

v s wN

CAT PROV

BC
AB
AB
Qc
SK
AB
Qc
SK
ON
ON
AB
BC
Qc
POL
MB
BC
BC
BC
BC
MB
MB
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fz=zz=z=z=z=z?

ON
BC
BC
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Competitor Name
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Tr
CASWELL Jason
FISHER Charles
MCBRIDE Richard
WILLIAMS David
ZEESHAN Zeeshan

Rnd1
25

Qual Score

230
226
224
222
222
218

2023 SKEET NATIONALS
Courtney, BC

July27-30 2023

Day1
Rnd2 Rnd3 TOTAL
25 25 75
22 25 72
21 23 67
22 24 69
23 23 69
23 24 70
23 22 67
20 24 67
25 21 65
22 22 62
21 21 61
22 21 65
20 24 64
18 22 59
24 17 60
14 19 48
24 20 64
22 19 60
17 13 48
11 12 36
18 21 57
8 13 37
11 9 29
23 22 67
11 17 41
7 7 20
MENS FINAL
TOTAL
20 270
16 246
18 244
13 237
16 238
14 236
17 235

Rnd4
25

24
23
24
20
24
22
23
22
23
23
21
21
15
16
18
22
22
14
14
16
11
13

22
18

® 0 © © n

Rnd5
25

22
24
21
23
21
23
22
24
20
23
21
18
21
17
19
23
21
15
17
19
12
13

22
13

TOTAL
280
254
253
246
246
244

Day2
TOTAL

50

© © N ®

TOTAL
125

118
114
114
112
115
112
112
111
105
107
107
103
95
93
85
109
103
77
67
92
60
55

111
72
32

TOTAL
290
262
260
255
254

Rnd1

25

24
24
24
23
22
24
21
22
22
20
22
19
21
19
19
19
DNS
14

18

12
10

22
13

10

©

Day3
Rnd2
25

TOTAL
300
269
269
263

Rnd3

25

22
24
25
25
19
20
22
20
24
20
23
18
19
20
18
18
20
16
14

11
12

23
16

TOTAL

75

70
72
66
70
63
65
65
61
70
63
64
58
58
59
57
56
20
44
38
38
31
34

66
45
23

TOTAL
10

310
278
277

Day4
Rnd4

25

Rnd5

25

22
21
23
23
20
23
22
23
21
23
23
21
22
21
17
DNS
19
18
11
DNS
13
13

23
17

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th
Sth
6th

TOTAL

50

46
44
46
42
44
45
43
46
43
45
43
40
0
37
32

36
32
27
DNS
26
23

45
36
10

TOTAL

125

116
116
112
112
107
110
108
107
113
108
107
98
99
96
89
56
56
76
65
38
57
57

111
81
33

TOTAL

250

234
230
226
224
222
222
220
218
218
215
214
201
194
189
174
165
159
153
132
130
117
112

222
153
65

WONG Alexander
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten
CASWELL Jason
FISHER Charles
MCcBRIDE Richard
WILLIAMS David
KUDRYAVTSEV Yuriy
MCcBRIDE Joshua
ZEESHAN Zeeshan
BHATTI Barjinder
CASWELL Brant
CHENG Gong (luke)
ZHOU Yan
PANKIEWICZ Robert
PAREDES Raymundo
WANG Ao

WESLAKE Jonathan
XIE Ouye

SHAO Kevin

ZANG Hondga

LI Ming Kang

LI Kevin

BOYD Maddy Gold
CHANG Yu-Chaun Silver

SHAO Eileen Bronze

FINALS  Shoot Off
Bib # For Bib #
Open Category

2
3
4 3
5 2
Left Before Final
0
6 2



